Industrial
Hydraulics
Mobile
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Power Packs
Hydraulic
Cylinders

D
2
Ordering example:-
2P80 1A1ED3A1ED3 G KZ1-CEED2-12VDC
Ordering codes(BSP threads):-
CEED1P40                                                    Kit for 1 section
CEED2P40                                                    Kit for 2 section
CEED3P40                                                    Kit for 3 section
CEED4P40                                                    Kit for 4 section
Collector kit for external pilot and drain - CED...(1,2,3...)
THM HYDRAULICS
11/13
ED3-Electro-hydraulic control details